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Class RGS

A~ D W=

Race R1 | Start

Villegagnon -eConsig

Marlim - Abrigo do Marinheiro
Alster

Sal da Terra

Azimute

Carcara

21/02/2026 11:10:00
(21/02/2026 14:10:00)

Regata Pimentel Duarte b

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
21/02/2026 -21/02/2026

Race Results

Daniel da Rocha Lima

Rafael do Nascimento Martins
Walcles Osério

Roberto Carneiro da Silva
Verdnica Martins

Pierre Dussaud

BRA 2308
BRA 2146
BRA 2636
BRA 3619
BRA 1992
BRA 2003

Distance NM  Scoring E?J-gt;) m Updated

1,0690
1,0400
1,0583
0,8357
0,9434
0,8374

22/02/2026 08:46:56
(Provisional)

GVEN ' +1 02:43:33 | 15:33:33 | 16:37:58
GVEN ' +1 05:03:22 | 17:53:22  18:36:18
ICR] ' +105:06:09 17:56:09 18:58:53
ICR] DNF
ICB DNF
CRG DNC



