



Regata Pimentel Duarte

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro

21/02/2026 - 21/02/2026

Race Results

Class	BRA RGS	Race R1	Start	21/02/2026 11:10:00 (21/02/2026 14:10:00)	Distance NM	Scoring	ToT - Custom	Updated	22/02/2026 08:46:56 (Provisional)	
Pos	Yacht Name		Skipper		Sail No	TOT	Club	Finish Time	Elapsed	Corrected
1	Villegagnon -eConsig		Daniel da Rocha Lima		BRA 2308	1,0690	GVEN	+1 02:43:33	15:33:33	16:37:58
2	Marlim - Abrigo do Marinheiro		Rafael do Nascimento Martins		BRA 2146	1,0400	GVEN	+1 05:03:22	17:53:22	18:36:18
3	Alster		Walcles Osório		BRA 2636	1,0583	ICRJ	+1 05:06:09	17:56:09	18:58:53
4	Sal da Terra		Roberto Carneiro da Silva		BRA 3619	0,8357	ICRJ	DNF		
4	Azimute		Verônica Martins		BRA 1992	0,9434	ICB	DNF		
4	Carcara		Pierre Dussaud		BRA 2003	0,8374	CRG	DNC		